
 LM 2014 DG1, DG3, ZG1

 05.07.2014  Bürger - Schützen - Kompanie zu Barth e.V.

 D.6 Dienstgewehr 1 Teamwertung

 Endergebnis

 16:51

 Schiessstätte:

 -

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 SLG Burg Stargard
  Buse, Armin
  Wockenfuß, Wolfgang Walter
  Reiher, Stefan
  Volk, Nils-Torsten

 SLG Fliegerhorst Tutow
  Müller, Nico
  Köditz, Reiner
  Bertram, Lars
  Mohns, Markus

 SLG Wismar
  Aßmann, Andreas
  Czarnowsky, Fred
  Sandhop, Uwe
  Scharwies, Dirk

 SLG Stralsund
  Butler, Adrian
  Kühnrich, Rudolf
  Kahler, Ralf
  Schultz, Mathias

 SLG Hanse Rostock
  Kahra, Jens
  Boog, Harry
  Schwiesow, Bernd
  Raddatz, Manfred

 529

 484

 452

 447

 274

 Platz  SLG/ Team  S2  S1  Xer  10er  8er  7er  6er  Gesamt
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 96
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 88
 66
 87
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 86
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 84
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 0
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 6
 3
 8
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 4
 1
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 6

 17
 3
 7
 4
 3
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 3
 1
 5
 4
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 0
 0
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 4
 4
 5
 6

 23
 8
 3
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 5

 15
 3
 0
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 4

 15
 1
 6
 4
 4
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 0
 0
 0
 2

 12
 0
 5
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 0
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 2
 1
 2
 1

 13
 5
 1
 3
 4

 13
 5
 5
 3
 0

 10
 5
 0
 2
 3

 2
 0
 2
 0
 0

 2
 0
 1
 1
 0

 7
 1
 0
 2
 4

 10
 0
 3
 4
 3

 13
 4
 0
 6
 3

 9er

 06.07.2014

 Ort:  Barth

 28250
 33717
 34171
 19410

 39320
 14232
 25738
 25742

 40454
 17201
 16627
 32570

 26838
 21875
 45851
 29760

 42102
 37130
 37677
 45911

 Mitgl.Nr.


